
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Effective Date of Grant Agreement Mon 8/6/12 Mon 8/6/12
2
3 Task 1 - Recycled Water Master Plan Update Thu 9/30/10 Fri 8/29/14
4 Subtask 1.1  Recycled Water User Map and Hydraulic Model Update Fri 9/3/10 Fri 7/29/11
5 Subtask 1.2  Draft Recycled Water System Analysis Fri 7/29/11 Fri 8/3/12
6 Subtask 1.3 Draft Recycled Water Master Plan Fri 8/3/12 Tue 12/31/13
7 Subtask 1.4 Final Recycled Water Master Plan Fri 5/30/14 Fri 8/29/14
8
9 Task 2 - Recycled Water Master Plan Update EIR Fri 1/4/13 Tue 6/24/14
10 Subtask 2.1 Project Kick-Off Fri 1/4/13 Fri 1/4/13
11 Subtask 2.2 Notice of Preparation Mon 1/7/13 Fri 2/15/13
12 Subtask 2.3 Conduct Regular Meetings Fri 1/4/13 Fri 5/30/14
13 Subtask 2.4 Prepare Draft Environmental Impact Report (EIR) Mon 3/11/13 Tue 2/11/14
14 Subtask 2.5 Review Comments on Draft EIR Tue 2/11/14 Fri 2/28/14
15 Subtask 2.6 Prepare Final EIR Fri 2/28/14 Tue 6/24/14
16 Subtask 2.7 Direct Project Management Fri 1/4/13 Tue 6/24/14
17
18 Task 3 - Santa Clarita Valley Water Use Efficiency Plan Update Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/31/13
19 Subtask 3.1 Analysis of Data Thu 10/4/12 Fri 12/28/12
20 Subtask 3.2 Assess Conservation Efforts Tue 1/1/13 Thu 2/28/13
21 Subtask 3.3 Identify and Develop Water Conservation Measures Fri 3/1/13 Tue 4/30/13
22 Subtask 3.4 Assess Cost-Effectiveness Wed 5/1/13 Fri 6/28/13
23 Subtask 3.5 Develop Conservation Plan Mon 7/1/13 Thu 10/31/13
24 Subtask 3.6 Direct Project Management Thu 10/4/12 Thu 10/31/13
25
26 Task 4 - Grant Administration Thu 10/25/12 Thu 7/24/14
27 Grant Administration Thu 10/25/12 Thu 7/24/14
28 Subtask 4.1  Combined Quarterly Reports Thu 10/25/12 Thu 7/24/14
29 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 10/25/12 Thu 10/25/12
30 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 1/24/13 Thu 1/24/13
31 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 4/25/13 Thu 4/25/13
32 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 7/25/13 Thu 7/25/13
33 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 10/24/13 Thu 10/24/13
34 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 1/23/14 Thu 1/23/14
35 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 4/24/14 Thu 4/24/14
36 Submit Quarterly Report Thu 7/24/14 Thu 7/24/14
37 Subtask 4.2  Grant Agreement Completion Final Report Thu 7/24/14 Thu 7/24/14
38 Subtask 4.3  Administration Thu 10/25/12 Thu 7/24/14
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